Page 1/5 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.comLFL-S2  •  Rev. 19/2/2021
LFL-S2
FLOOD LIGHT
The LFL-S2 luminaires are perfect for various applications such as wall washing, lighting
pathways, landscape or signage lighting. They are offered in multiple wattages to fit
both residential and commercial uses, and have a wide flood distribution for a large
and uniform light pattern.

type
Finish LED
current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional equivalent
(W)
MH         HPS
Case
qty
(master)
YOKE
65591 LFL/S2/30W/40K/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 3 400 113 80 50 000 7H X 7V Bronze 520 0.99 11.39 100 70 6
65593 LFL/S2/50W/40K/YK/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 6 000 117 80 50 000 7H X 7V Bronze 380 0.99 16.04 175 150 6
KNUCKLE
65583 LFL/S2/12W/30K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 10 120-277 3 000 900 106 70 50 000 7H X 6V Bronze 150 0.99 11.34 50 35 8
65584 LFL/S2/12W/30K/KN/120-277/WH/STD 10 120-277 3 000 900 106 70 50 000 7H X 6V White 150 0.99 11.34 50 35 8
65585 LFL/S2/12W/30K/KN/120-277/BLK/STD 12 120-277 3 000 1 300 106 80 50 000 7H X 6V Black 150 0.99 11.34 50 35 12
65587 LFL/S2/12W/40K/KN/120-277/WH/STD 12 120-277 4 000 1 400 114 80 50 000 7H X 6V White 150 0.99 11.34 50 35 12
65586 LFL/S2/12W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 12 120-277 4 000 1 400 114 80 50 000 7H X 6V Bronze 150 0.99 11.34 50 35 12
65588 LFL/S2/12W/40K/KN/120-277/BLK/STD 12 120-277 4 000 1 400 114 80 50 000 7H X 6V Black 150 0.99 11.34 50 35 12
65590 LFL/S2/30W/30K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 3 000 3 200 104 80 50 000 7H X 7V Bronze 380 0.99 11.39 100 35 6
65589 LFL/S2/30W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 30 120-277 4 000 3 400 113 80 50 000 7H X 7V Bronze 380 0.99 11.39 100 70 6
65592 LFL/S2/50W/40K/KN/120-277/BRZ/STD 50 120-277 4 000 6 000 117 80 50 000 7H X 7V Bronze 520 0.99 16.04 175 150 6
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.